*All information are indicative data. JONAS has the rights to make changes without prior notice.
jonasmarine.de
STRAIGHT GLOBE VALVE
Fig 351FJ
Cast Steel / SS
Stop Type
F7311
Bolted Bonnet
Flanged JIS 5K
DN ØD L H ØR Weight IMPA Order Code
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Kg]
50 130 210 235 160 13 - 351FJ050
65 155 250 240 180 19 - 351FJ065
80 180 280 280 200 25 - 351FJ080
100 200 340 310 225 35 - 351FJ100
125 235 410 350 250 58 - 351FJ125
150 265 480 385 300 80 - 351FJ150
200 320 570 490 400 145 - 351FJ200
250 385 740 566 520 230 750401 351FJ250
300 430 840 640 520 309 750402 351FJ300